Code

FG&T 01

FG&T 02

FG&T 03

FG&T 04

FG&T 05

FG&T 06

FG&T 07

FG&T 08

FG&T 09

FG&T 10

FG&T 11

FG&T 12

FG&T 13

TABLE OF CONTENTS

FRUIT GROWING&TECHNOLOGY

Title

Pest insect-associated fungi in Romanian orchards

New breeds and elites with perspective, with genetic
resistance against the principal diseases and pests of the
pear tree

The behaviour of some walnut biotypes in the city of
Urseni, county Timis

The biological efficiency of some products for the
combat against the San-José (Quadraspidiotus
perniciosus Comst.) louse under the conditions of the
tree growing Voinesti region

Some results in Clingstone breeding from south-eastern
of Romania

The influence of the constructive and functional
parameters of the sprinkling equipments in tree growing
on the qualitative work indices

Integrated management of weed control in stone-fruit
orchard in a sustainable agriculture

Research regarding the influence of distances between
plants on saplings in Sapling's School

Researches concerning the influence of late frosts upon
the apricot production of some varieties cultivated in
conditions of the Didactic Station Timisoara

Preliminary studies in designing for mathematical
pattern for the apricot dieback

Preliminary results concerning the fruit rate-setting in
peach tree by fruiting pruning

Soil maintaining methods implied in the apples quantity
and quality increase in the intensive orchards

Drip irrigation in the nursery — technological measure
for increasing of economic efficiency

Authors

AM. Andrei,
V. Fiatu,

A.C. Fatu,

M. Tudorache

N. Andreies,
Valeria Petre,
Mihaiela Erculescu

Aurelia Blidariu,
Olimpia Iordinescu,
Roxana Micu.

Anca Dragunescu

Cecilia Bolbose

Liana-Melania Dumitru

Gh. Erculescu

M. Gradila,
V. Jinga,
M. Popescu

M. Gruia,
A. Baciu,
Sina Cosmulescu

Olimpia Iordinescu,
Roxana Micu.
Aurelia Blidariu,
Anca Dragunescu

Maria Oprea,
V. Jinga,

M. Popescu,
I. Cojocaru

Beatrice Iuliana Sarkadi
Maguran

Gh. Petre.
Valeria Petre

F. Stanica,

P. Grivu,

Georgeta Temocico,
Eugenia Alecu

Page
number

005-008

009-012

013-015

016-019

020-022

023-028

029-032

033-036

037-043

044-049

050-054

055-060

061-064



Code

FG&T 14

FG&T 15

FG&T 16

FG&T 17

FG&T 18

Code

V&0 01

V&O 02

V&O 03

V&O 04

V&O 05

V&O 06

V&O 07

V&O 08

V&O 09

Title
Researches regarding climatic conditions interaction

over apricot culture in Dobrogea

Researches regarding the herbicides applications
influences over the peach-trees plantations

The behaviour of some cherry varieties in the plain
conditions of the north-western part of the country

Authors

Elena Topor

Aurora Venig

Aurora Venig

C.R. Zala,

Research on the importance of leaf-falling chemical
treatment against Stigmina carpophila fungus

C. Vacirotu,
Stelica Cristea,

E. Docea

C.R. Zala,

Phytosanitary condition of fruit-tree species in the
Bucharest area in 2008

Stelica Cristea,
D.I. Marin,

E. Docea,
Carmen Mihaela Cristea

VITICULTURE&OENOLOGY

Title

Application of an ecological favourability index for the
analysis of the production potential of the Viticultural Centre
Pictroasa under the conditions of ecological viticulture

Studies regarding the evaluation of the performance
characteristics in order to validate a method for iron
determination from wines using flame atomic absorption
spectrometry

Influence of the grafting wax types used for vine grafting on
callosing during the forcing period and on vine quality
within vine school

Preliminary results regarding the influence of agro technique
system on soil microbiology and grape

Integrated Crop Management solutions to increase quantity
and quality of the yield in viticulture at Pietroasele — 2006

Preliminary results concerning the biological control of some
vine pest by using extracts of vegetable products

Morphological and anatomical changes at several horticultural
plants when are attacked by aphids

Behaviour of several varieties of Fitis vinifera L. to the attack
caused by Colomerus vitis Pagst and Tetranychus urticae Koch

Grape dieback in Romania induced by pathogenic
lignicoulus fungi

Authors

Arina Oana Antoce,
L. Namolosanu,
Maria Ivascu,

Elena Dumitru

M. Artimon,
[.Gh.T#nase,
M. Pele,

G. Vasile

C. Burlacu

I.C. Dumitriu,
Monica Motounu,
Cristian Popescu

I. Enoiu

Ton Filip,
Ciprian Cerniitescu

Vasilica Luchian,
Elena Savulescu.
Minodora Tudose

Vasilica Luchian,
Elena Savulescu.
Minodora Tudose

Maria Oprea,
Aurelia Podosu

Page
number

065-071

072-074

075-078

079-082

083-086

Page
number

087-092

093-101

102-104

105-108

109-112

113-118

119-122

123-127

128-133



