TABLE OF CONTENTS

FRUIT	GROWING&TECHNOLOGY

	FROM GROWING& TECHNOLOGY		
Code	Title	Authors	Page number
FG&T 01	Pest insect-associated fungi in Romanian orchards	A.M. Andrei, V. Fătu, A.C. Fătu, M. Tudorache	005-008
FG&T 02	New breeds and elites with perspective, with genetic resistance against the principal diseases and pests of the pear tree	N. Andreieș, Valeria Petre, Mihaiela Erculescu	009-012
FG&T 03	The behaviour of some walnut biotypes in the city of Urseni, county Timiş	Aurelia Blidariu, Olimpia Iordănescu, Roxana Micu, Anca Drăgunescu	013-015
FG&T 04	The biological efficiency of some products for the combat against the San-José (<i>Quadraspidiotus perniciosus Comst.</i>) louse under the conditions of the tree growing Voinești region	Cecilia Bolbose	016-019
FG&T 05	Some results in Clingstone breeding from south-eastern of Romania	Liana-Melania Dumitru	020-022
FG&T 06	The influence of the constructive and functional parameters of the sprinkling equipments in tree growing on the qualitative work indices	Gh. Erculescu	023-028
FG&T 07	Integrated management of weed control in stone-fruit orchard in a sustainable agriculture	M. Grădilă, V. Jinga, M. Popescu	029-032
FG&T 08	Research regarding the influence of distances between plants on saplings in Sapling's School	M. Gruia, A. Baciu, Sina Cosmulescu	033-036
FG&T 09	Researches concerning the influence of late frosts upon the apricot production of some varieties cultivated in conditions of the Didactic Station Timișoara	Olimpia Iordănescu, Roxana Micu, Aurelia Blidariu, Anca Drăgunescu	037-043
FG&T 10	Preliminary studies in designing for mathematical pattern for the apricot dieback	Maria Oprea, V. Jinga, M. Popescu, I. Cojocaru	044 - 049
FG&T 11	Preliminary results concerning the fruit rate-setting in peach tree by fruiting pruning	Beatrice Iuliana Sarkadi Măguran	050-054
FG&T 12	Soil maintaining methods implied in the apples quantity and quality increase in the intensive orchards	Gh. Petre, Valeria Petre	055-060
FG&T 13	Drip irrigation in the nursery – technological measure for increasing of economic efficiency	F. Stănică, P. Grivu, Georgeta Temocico, Eugenia Alecu	061-064

Code	Title	Authors	Page number
FG&T 14	Researches regarding climatic conditions interaction over apricot culture in Dobrogea	Elena Topor	065 - 071
FG&T 15	Researches regarding the herbicides applications influences over the peach-trees plantations	Aurora Venig	072-074
FG&T 16	The behaviour of some cherry varieties in the plain conditions of the north-western part of the country	Aurora Venig	075-078
FG&T 17	Research on the importance of leaf-falling chemical treatment against <i>Stigmina carpophila</i> fungus	C.R. Zală, C. Văcăroiu, Stelica Cristea, E. Docea	079-082
FG&T 18	Phytosanitary condition of fruit-tree species in the Bucharest area in 2008	C.R. Zală, Stelica Cristea, D.I. Marin, E. Docea, Carmen Mihaela Cristea	083-086

VITICULTURE&OENOLOGY

Code	Title	Authors	Page number
V&O 01	Application of an ecological favourability index for the analysis of the production potential of the Viticultural Centre Pietroasa under the conditions of ecological viticulture	Arina Oana Antoce, I. Nămoloșanu, Maria Ivașcu, Elena Dumitru	087-092
V&O 02	Studies regarding the evaluation of the performance characteristics in order to validate a method for iron determination from wines using flame atomic absorption spectrometry	M. Artimon, I.Gh. Tănase, M. Pele, G. Vasile	093-101
V&O 03	Influence of the grafting wax types used for vine grafting on callosing during the forcing period and on vine quality within vine school	C. Burlacu	102-104
V&O 04	Preliminary results regarding the influence of agro technique system on soil microbiology and grape	I.C. Dumitriu, Monica Motounu, Cristian Popescu	105-108
V&O 05	Integrated Crop Management solutions to increase quantity and quality of the yield in viticulture at Pietroasele – 2006	I. Enoiu	109-112
V&O 06	Preliminary results concerning the biological control of some vine pest by using extracts of vegetable products	Ion Filip, Ciprian Cernățescu	113-118
V&O 07	Morphological and anatomical changes at several horticultural plants when are attacked by aphids	Vasilica Luchian, Elena Săvulescu, Minodora Tudose	119-122
V&O 08	Behaviour of several varieties of <i>Vitis vinifera</i> L. to the attack caused by <i>Colomerus vitis</i> Pagst and <i>Tetranychus urticae</i> Koch	Vasilica Luchian, Elena Săvulescu, Minodora Tudose	123-127
V&O 09	Grape dieback in Romania induced by pathogenic lignicoulus fungi	Maria Oprea, Aurelia Podosu	128-133